
Deconectari programate Singerei - 23.02.2026-27.02.2026

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

23-02-2026
08:30:00

23-02-2026
16:30:00

R-L SINGEREI, S.MINDRESTII NOI PT169BN10
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

23-02-2026
08:30:00

23-02-2026
14:00:00

R-L SINGEREI, S.RADOAIA PT203RD18F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

23-02-2026
08:30:00

23-02-2026
14:00:00

R-L SINGEREI, S.TAURA VECHE PT261CH2F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

23-02-2026
08:30:00

23-02-2026
16:30:00

R-L SINGEREI, S.GRIGORAUCA
PT629SG35
7F1

Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

23-02-2026
08:30:00

23-02-2026
16:30:00

R-L SINGEREI, S.GRIGORAUCA
PT629SG35
7F2

Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

23-02-2026
08:30:00

23-02-2026
16:30:00

R-L SINGEREI, S.GRIGORAUCA
PT629SG35
7F3

Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

23-02-2026
08:30:00

23-02-2026
16:30:00

R-L SINGEREI, S.MINDRESTII NOI PT64BN10
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

23-02-2026
09:00:00

23-02-2026
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, BLOC LOCATIV STR. INDEPENDENTEI, 137
PT594SG35
2F7

Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

23-02-2026
13:00:00

23-02-2026
17:00:00

R-L SINGEREI, S.RADOAIA PT203RD18F4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

24-02-2026
08:30:00

24-02-2026
16:30:00

R-L SINGEREI, S.COSCODENI PT314CD5F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

24-02-2026
08:30:00

24-02-2026
16:30:00

R-L SINGEREI, S.COSCODENI PT314CD5F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

24-02-2026
08:30:00

24-02-2026
16:30:00

OR.SINGEREI, B/L A.CRIHAN NR.9
PT517SG35
1F8

Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

24-02-2026
08:30:00

24-02-2026
16:30:00

R-L SINGEREI, S.GRIGORAUCA
PT559SG35
7F1

Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

24-02-2026
08:30:00

24-02-2026
16:30:00

R-L SINGEREI, S.GRIGORAUCA
PT559SG35
7F2

Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

24-02-2026
08:30:00

24-02-2026
16:30:00

R-L SINGEREI, S.GRIGORAUCA
PT559SG35
7F3

Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

24-02-2026
09:00:00

24-02-2026
16:30:00

R-L SINGEREI, S.BILICENII VECHI PT39BN9
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

24-02-2026
09:00:00

24-02-2026
16:30:00

R-L SINGEREI, S.BILICENII VECHI PT528BN9
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

24-02-2026
09:00:00

24-02-2026
16:30:00

R-L SINGEREI, S.BILICENII VECHI PT529BN9
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

24-02-2026
09:00:00

24-02-2026
16:30:00

R-L SINGEREI, S.BILICENII VECHI PT537BN9
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

24-02-2026
09:00:00

24-02-2026
16:30:00

R-L SINGEREI, S.BILICENII VECHI PT53BN9
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

24-02-2026
09:00:00

24-02-2026
16:30:00

R-L SINGEREI, S.BILICENII VECHI PT564BN9
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

25-02-2026
08:30:00

25-02-2026
16:30:00

R-L SINGEREI, S.GRIGORAUCA
PT101SG35
7F1

Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

25-02-2026
08:30:00

25-02-2026
16:30:00

R-L SINGEREI, S.GRIGORAUCA
PT101SG35
7F2

Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

25-02-2026
08:30:00

25-02-2026
16:30:00

R-L TELENESTI, CUCIOIA PT709CD3
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

25-02-2026
08:30:00

25-02-2026
16:30:00

R-L TELENESTI, CUCIOIA PT710CD3
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

25-02-2026
09:00:00

25-02-2026
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, BLOC LOCATIV STR. INDEPENDENTEI, 144 PT78SG35 2F4
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

26-02-2026
08:30:00

26-02-2026
16:30:00

R-L SINGEREI, S.PREPELITA PT119MH1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

26-02-2026
08:30:00

26-02-2026
16:30:00

R-L SINGEREI, S.PREPELITA PT121MH1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

26-02-2026
08:30:00

26-02-2026
16:30:00

R-L SINGEREI, S.PREPELITA PT122MH1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

26-02-2026
08:30:00

26-02-2026
16:30:00

R-L SINGEREI, S.PREPELITA PT123MH1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

26-02-2026
08:30:00

26-02-2026
16:30:00

R-L SINGEREI, S.PREPELITA PT124MH1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

26-02-2026
08:30:00

26-02-2026
16:30:00

R-L SINGEREI, S.PREPELITA PT151MH1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

26-02-2026
08:30:00

26-02-2026
16:30:00

R-L SINGEREI, S.PREPELITA PT152MH1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

26-02-2026
08:30:00

26-02-2026
16:30:00

R-L SINGEREI, S.PREPELITA PT160MH1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

26-02-2026
08:30:00

26-02-2026
16:30:00

R-L SINGEREI, S.PREPELITA PT162MH1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

26-02-2026
08:30:00

26-02-2026
16:30:00

R-L SINGEREI, S.RADOAIA PT200RD18F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

26-02-2026
08:30:00

26-02-2026
16:30:00

R-L SINGEREI, S.PREPELITA PT483MH1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

26-02-2026
08:30:00

26-02-2026
16:30:00

R-L SINGEREI, S.PREPELITA PT504MH1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

26-02-2026
08:30:00

26-02-2026
16:30:00

R-L SINGEREI, S.PREPELITA PT585MH1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

26-02-2026
08:30:00

26-02-2026
16:30:00

R-L SINGEREI, S.GRIGORAUCA PT626MH7F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

26-02-2026
08:30:00

26-02-2026
16:30:00

R-L SINGEREI, S.GRIGORAUCA PT626MH7F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

26-02-2026
08:30:00

26-02-2026
16:30:00

R-L SINGEREI, S.GRIGORAUCA PT626MH7F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

26-02-2026
09:00:00

26-02-2026
16:30:00

R-L SINGEREI, S.IEZARENII VECHI PT367CH8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

26-02-2026
09:00:00

26-02-2026
16:30:00

R-L SINGEREI, S.IEZARENII VECHI
PT383SG110
12

Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

27-02-2026
08:30:00

27-02-2026
16:30:00

R-L SINGEREI, S.IEZARENII VECHI PT365CH8F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

27-02-2026
08:30:00

27-02-2026
16:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. BILICENII VECHI PT529BN9
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV


