



Deconectari programate Singerei - 23.02.2026-27.02.2026

Data/ora deconectarii	Data/ora conectarii	Adresa deconectarii	Denumirea PT	Denumirea lucrarilor	LEA/PT
23-02-2026 08:30:00	23-02-2026 16:30:00	R-L SINGEREI, S.MINDRESTII NOI	PT169BN10	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
23-02-2026 08:30:00	23-02-2026 14:00:00	R-L SINGEREI, S.RADOAIA	PT203RD18F2	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4 KV
23-02-2026 08:30:00	23-02-2026 14:00:00	R-L SINGEREI, S.TAURA VECHE	PT261CH2F1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4 KV
23-02-2026 08:30:00	23-02-2026 16:30:00	R-L SINGEREI, S.GRIGORAUCA	PT629SG35 7F1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4 KV
23-02-2026 08:30:00	23-02-2026 16:30:00	R-L SINGEREI, S.GRIGORAUCA	PT629SG35 7F2	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4 KV
23-02-2026 08:30:00	23-02-2026 16:30:00	R-L SINGEREI, S.GRIGORAUCA	PT629SG35 7F3	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4 KV
23-02-2026 08:30:00	23-02-2026 16:30:00	R-L SINGEREI, S.MINDRESTII NOI	PT64BN10	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
23-02-2026 09:00:00	23-02-2026 16:00:00	OR. SINGEREI, BLOC LOCATIV STR. INDEPENDENTEI, 137	PT594SG35 2F7	Reparatia curente	Bloc locativ
23-02-2026 13:00:00	23-02-2026 17:00:00	R-L SINGEREI, S.RADOAIA	PT203RD18F4	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4 KV
24-02-2026 08:30:00	24-02-2026 16:30:00	R-L SINGEREI, S.COSCODENI	PT314CD5F1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4 KV
24-02-2026 08:30:00	24-02-2026 16:30:00	R-L SINGEREI, S.COSCODENI	PT314CD5F2	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4 KV
24-02-2026 08:30:00	24-02-2026 16:30:00	OR.SINGEREI, B/L A.CRIHAN NR.9	PT517SG35 1F8	Reparatia curente	Bloc locativ
24-02-2026 08:30:00	24-02-2026 16:30:00	R-L SINGEREI, S.GRIGORAUCA	PT559SG35 7F1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4 KV
24-02-2026 08:30:00	24-02-2026 16:30:00	R-L SINGEREI, S.GRIGORAUCA	PT559SG35 7F2	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4 KV
24-02-2026 08:30:00	24-02-2026 16:30:00	R-L SINGEREI, S.GRIGORAUCA	PT559SG35 7F3	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4 KV
24-02-2026 09:00:00	24-02-2026 16:30:00	R-L SINGEREI, S.BILICENII VECHI	PT39BN9	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
24-02-2026 09:00:00	24-02-2026 16:30:00	R-L SINGEREI, S.BILICENII VECHI	PT528BN9	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
24-02-2026 09:00:00	24-02-2026 16:30:00	R-L SINGEREI, S.BILICENII VECHI	PT529BN9	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
24-02-2026 09:00:00	24-02-2026 16:30:00	R-L SINGEREI, S.BILICENII VECHI	PT537BN9	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
24-02-2026 09:00:00	24-02-2026 16:30:00	R-L SINGEREI, S.BILICENII VECHI	PT53BN9	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
24-02-2026 09:00:00	24-02-2026 16:30:00	R-L SINGEREI, S.BILICENII VECHI	PT564BN9	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
25-02-2026 08:30:00	25-02-2026 16:30:00	R-L SINGEREI, S.GRIGORAUCA	PT101SG35 7F1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4 KV
25-02-2026 08:30:00	25-02-2026 16:30:00	R-L SINGEREI, S.GRIGORAUCA	PT101SG35 7F2	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4 KV

Data/ora deconectarii	Data/ora conectarii	Adresa deconectarii	DenumireaPT	Denumirea lucrarilor	LEA/PT
25-02-2026 08:30:00	25-02-2026 16:30:00	R-L TELENESTI, CUCIOIA	PT709CD3	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
25-02-2026 08:30:00	25-02-2026 16:30:00	R-L TELENESTI, CUCIOIA	PT710CD3	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
25-02-2026 09:00:00	25-02-2026 16:00:00	OR. SINGEREI, BLOC LOCATIV STR. INDEPENDENTEI, 144	PT78SG35 2F4	Reparatia curente	Bloc locativ
26-02-2026 08:30:00	26-02-2026 16:30:00	R-L SINGEREI, S.PREPELITA	PT119MH1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
26-02-2026 08:30:00	26-02-2026 16:30:00	R-L SINGEREI, S.PREPELITA	PT121MH1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
26-02-2026 08:30:00	26-02-2026 16:30:00	R-L SINGEREI, S.PREPELITA	PT122MH1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
26-02-2026 08:30:00	26-02-2026 16:30:00	R-L SINGEREI, S.PREPELITA	PT123MH1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
26-02-2026 08:30:00	26-02-2026 16:30:00	R-L SINGEREI, S.PREPELITA	PT124MH1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
26-02-2026 08:30:00	26-02-2026 16:30:00	R-L SINGEREI, S.PREPELITA	PT151MH1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
26-02-2026 08:30:00	26-02-2026 16:30:00	R-L SINGEREI, S.PREPELITA	PT152MH1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
26-02-2026 08:30:00	26-02-2026 16:30:00	R-L SINGEREI, S.PREPELITA	PT160MH1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
26-02-2026 08:30:00	26-02-2026 16:30:00	R-L SINGEREI, S.PREPELITA	PT162MH1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
26-02-2026 08:30:00	26-02-2026 16:30:00	R-L SINGEREI, S.RADOAIA	PT200RD18F1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4 KV
26-02-2026 08:30:00	26-02-2026 16:30:00	R-L SINGEREI, S.PREPELITA	PT483MH1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
26-02-2026 08:30:00	26-02-2026 16:30:00	R-L SINGEREI, S.PREPELITA	PT504MH1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
26-02-2026 08:30:00	26-02-2026 16:30:00	R-L SINGEREI, S.PREPELITA	PT585MH1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
26-02-2026 08:30:00	26-02-2026 16:30:00	R-L SINGEREI, S.GRIGORAUCA	PT626MH7F1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4 KV
26-02-2026 08:30:00	26-02-2026 16:30:00	R-L SINGEREI, S.GRIGORAUCA	PT626MH7F2	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4 KV
26-02-2026 08:30:00	26-02-2026 16:30:00	R-L SINGEREI, S.GRIGORAUCA	PT626MH7F3	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4 KV
26-02-2026 09:00:00	26-02-2026 16:30:00	R-L SINGEREI, S.IEZARENII VECHI	PT367CH8	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
26-02-2026 09:00:00	26-02-2026 16:30:00	R-L SINGEREI, S.IEZARENII VECHI	PT383SG110 12	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
27-02-2026 08:30:00	27-02-2026 16:30:00	R-L SINGEREI, S.IEZARENII VECHI	PT365CH8F1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4 KV
27-02-2026 08:30:00	27-02-2026 16:30:00	R. SINGEREI, S. BILICENII VECHI	PT529BN9	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV